NAME

Evan

Dustin

Mitchell

Mikyla
Morgan

Robbie
Tyler
Brandon
Ethan
Calvin
Brandon

Zackary
Simon
Dylan
Bryce
Spencer

Marshall

Kyle

Troy

Dani

David
Richard Lane

Rebekah
Christie

Sabo

Sabo

Sabo

Penner
Gilchrist

Comberbach
Drozdowski
Wylie
Yamashita
Egg JR
Palichuk

Penner
Potrebka
Uhryniak
Hampshire
Gilchrist

Sabo

Bailey
Barrow
Dufresne
Penner
Bomback

Enns
Lavallee

CATEGORY TARGET
120CM

PeeWee

PreCub Recurve

60cm

PreCub Barebow

60CM

Final
SCORE

320

257

208

PreCub Female Compound

60cm

PreCub Male Compound
60cm

Cub Men Compound

Cub Men Recurve
SingleSpot

Cadet Men Compound

513
382

445
417
377
373
322
309

548
501
427
423
306

363

535
527
499
491
468

Cadet Women Compound

513
510

o, WNR

PP WNE

P WNE

[y

PLACE HANDICAP

52.0

64.6

74.4

13.4
39.6

27.0
32.6
40.6
41.4
51.6
54.2

6.4
15.8
30.6
31.4
54.8

43.4

9.0
10.6
16.2
17.8
22.4

13.4
14.0



Taylor
Hannah

Doris Mary
Tracy

Avril
Wendy

Jacqueline
Ann
Bonnie

Russell K
Christopher
Akio

Keenan
Saion
David
Matthew
Randy
Walter
Kelly
Craig

Allan
Trevor
Audre
Kevin B
David

Duncan

Gary
Richard
Ward
Calvin

Labovich
Baker

Jones
Man

Hatherell
Roberts

Krause
Jackson

MacDougall
Wilkins
Utsonomiya

Brown
Man
Jackson
Hooker
Aran
Potrebka
Brown
Penner

Gunter
Stone
Dufresne
Miller
Crandell

Irwin

Micklethwaite

Bomback
Bailey
Egg

Cadet Women Recurve

Senior Women Compound

Senior Women Recurve

Senior Women Bowhunter unlimited

Senior Men Recurve

Senior Men Compound

468
140

570
509

526
403

525
505

541
527
375

588
568
563
559
556
550
548
511

Senior Men Bowhunter Unlimited

Senior Men Barebow

Master Men Compound

592
561
503
486
364

217

531
530
521

oONOUT A WNR

P~ WNER

22.4
88.0

2.0
14.2

10.8
35.4

11.0
15.0

7.8
10.6
41.0

-1.6
2.4
3.4
4.2
4.8
6.0
6.4

13.8

-2.4

3.8
15.4
18.8
43.2

72.6

9.8
10.0
11.8

6.8



Master Men Recurve
Allen Barrett 190 1 78.0

Para Compound Open
Rob Cox 562 1 3.6



